
Tweedbank Open graded Athletics Results 24th March 2024 

100m sprints Females
Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Pos Time

201 Emily Cranston 9 Female U11 Gala Harriers 1 16.10
205 Tilly Lee 10 Female U11 Gala Harriers 1 16.10
203 Florence Mccullagh 9 Female U11 Lauder Limpers 2 16.30
206 Rowan Johnston 10 Female U11 Lauder Limpers 3 16.50
204 Eliza French 9 Female U11 TLJT 4 18.00
202 Naomi Richard 9 Female U11 Gala Harriers 4 18.00
207 Beth Dennison 10 Female U11 Gala Harriers DNS

Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Pos Time
215 Rachel Grant 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 1 14.60
218 Matilda Little 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 2 14.70
210 Robyn Lees 11 Female U13 TLJT 3 14.90
216 Lucy Scott 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 4 15.10
214 Holly Craig 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 5 15.20
213 Isla Woodburn 11 Female U13 TLJT 6 15.30
208 Kendall Nisbet 11 Female U13 Gala Harriers 7 17.70

Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Pos Time
219 Melisa Matiukaite 13 Female U15 Gala Harriers 1 14.20
221 Beatrice Church 14 Female U15 Gala Harriers 2 14.40
222 Lana Wilson 14 Female U15 Gala Harriers 3 16.50

Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Pos Time
223 Iris Dennison 15 Female U17 Gala Harriers 1 14.10
226 kara karalee lindsay 16 Female U17 Gala Harriers DNS

Gerry Moss (Gala Harriers) 1 of 6
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100m Sprints male
Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Pos Time

921 William French 7 Male U9 TLJT 1 19.50

Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Pos Time
927 Connor Wilson 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 1 15.50
922  Connor Davidson 9 Male U11 Teviotdale Harriers 2 15.70
929 Mackenzie Noble 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 3 15.80
928 Leo Rossmann 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 4 16.10
931 Rokas Matiukas 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 5 17.00
930 Matthew Custard 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 6 17.50
925 Rafe Dorricott 10 Male U11 Lauder Limpers 7 17.90
926 Will Wilson 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 8 18.00
923 Ben Cessford 9 Male U11 Lauder Limpers 9 18.20
932 Mckenzie Keegan 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 10 18.90
924 Hugo Armstrong 10 Male U11 Teviotdale Harriers DNS

Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Pos Time
934 Torin Urie 11 Male U13 Moorfoot 1 15.10
935 Lawrence Key 12 Male U13 Gala Harriers 2 15.90
933 Hector French 11 Male U13 TLJT DNS

Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Pos Time
937 Oliver Mccraw 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 1 13.30
939 Russell Wilson 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 2 15.40
944 James Cockburn 14 Male U15 Gala Harriers DNS

Gerry Moss (Gala Harriers) 2 of 6
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Hurdles
Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Pos Time

215 Rachel Grant 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 1 13.70
213 Isla Woodburn 11 Female U13 TLJT 2 13.80
208 Kendall Nisbet 11 Female U13 Gala Harriers 3 17.40

Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Pos Time
938 Lewis Knox aka Warren 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 16.50
939 Russell Wilson 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 17.10

Long jump Female
Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Best Pos

205 Tilly Lee 10 Female U11 Gala Harriers 3.21 1
206 Rowan Johnston 10 Female U11 Lauder Limpers 2.94 2
203 Florence Mccullagh 9 Female U11 Lauder Limpers 2.71 3
204 Eliza French 9 Female U11 TLJT 2.56 4
202 Naomi Richard 9 Female U11 Gala Harriers 2.48 5
215 Rachel Grant 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 3.69 1
218 Matilda Little 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 3.44 2
213 Isla Woodburn 11 Female U13 TLJT 3.37 3
211 Holly Mabon 11 Female U13 TLJT 3.25 4
216 Lucy Scott 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 3.25 5
214 Holly Craig 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 3.06 6
210 Robyn Lees 11 Female U13 TLJT 3.02 7
209 Molly Trewartha 11 Female U13 Gala Harriers 2.81 8
208 Kendall Nisbet 11 Female U13 Gala Harriers 2.77 9
212 Rosa Mabon 11 Female U13 TLJT 2.67 10
221 Beatrice Church 14 Female U15 Gala Harriers 3.35 1
223 Iris Dennison 15 Female U17 Gala Harriers 4.25 1

Gerry Moss (Gala Harriers) 3 of 6
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Long Jump Male
Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Best Pos

928 Leo Rossmann 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 3.76 1
927 Connor Wilson 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 3.44 2
929 Mackenzie Noble 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 2.78 3
923 Ben Cessford 9 Male U11 Lauder Limpers 2.58 4
926 Will Wilson 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 2.57 5
935 Lawrence Key 12 Male U13 Gala Harriers 3.76 1
934 Torin Urie 11 Male U13 Moorfoot 3.14 2
939 Russell Wilson 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 3.75 1
938 Lewis Knox aka Warren 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 3.70 2
946 SAM ROBERTSON 16 Male U17 Lauder Limpers 4.00 1
921 William French 7 Male U9 TLJT 2.66 1

High Junp 
Bib F name: S Name: Gender Age Cat Pos Best

205 Tilly Lee Female 9 U11 1 1.10
211 Holly Mabon Female 11 U13 1 1.20
213 Isla Woodburn Female 11 U13 1 1.20
208 Kendall Nisbet Female 11 U13 2 1.05
209 Molly Trewartha Female 11 U13 2 1.05
220 Olivia Lunn Female 13 U15 1 1.35
222 Lana Wilson Female 14 U15 2 1.10
221 Beatrice Church Female 14 U15 3 1.05
223 Iris Dennison Female 15 U17 1 1.25
928 Leo Rossmann Male 10 U11 1 1.10
930 Mathew Custard Male 10 U11 2 0.80
935 Lawrence Key Male 12 U13 1 1.20
921 William French Male 7 U9 1 0.90

Gerry Moss (Gala Harriers) 4 of 6
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Javelin
Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Best pos

206 Rowan Johnston 10 Female U11 Lauder Limpers 7.71 1
929 Mackenzie Noble 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 9.42 1
926 Will Wilson 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 8.40 2
930 Matthew Custard 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 7.13 3
214 Holly Craig 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 12.04 1
932 Mckenzie Keegan 11 Male U13 Gala Harriers 8.70 1
220 Olivia Lunn 13 Female U15 Gala Harriers 12.74 1
222 Lana Wilson 14 Female U15 Gala Harriers 9.77 2
938 Lewis Knox aka Warren 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 26.96 1
941 Cameron Tunmore 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 15.94 2
225 Poppy Lunn 16 Female U17 Gala Harriers 15.11 1
224 Evie Stewart 15 Female U17 Gala Harriers 12.51 2

Female 800m
Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Time Pos

205 Tilly Lee 10 Female U11 Gala Harriers 2.560 1
206 Rowan Johnston 10 Female U11 Lauder Limpers 3.042 2
203 Florence Mccullagh 9 Female U11 Lauder Limpers 3.141 3
201 Emily Cranston 9 Female U11 Gala Harriers 3.210 4
202 Naomi Richard 9 Female U11 Gala Harriers 3.489 5

Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Time Pos
212 Rosa Mabon 11 Female U13 TLJT 2.510 1
214 Holly Craig 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 3.004 2
209 Molly Trewartha 11 Female U13 Gala Harriers 3.029 3
224 Evie Stewart 15 Female U17 Gala Harriers 3.084 4
222 Lana Wilson 14 Female U15 Gala Harriers 3.111 5

Gerry Moss (Gala Harriers) 5 of 6
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800m Male
Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Time Pos

946 SAM ROBERTSON 16 Male U17 Lauder Limpers 2.263 1
941 Cameron Tunmore 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 2.430 1
934 Torin Urie 11 Male U13 Moorfoot 2.539 1
922  Connor Davidson 9 Male U11 Teviotdale Harriers 2.460 1
929 Mackenzie Noble 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 3.009 2
923 Ben Cessford 9 Male U11 Lauder Limpers 3.062 3
930 Matthew Custard 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 3.078 4
925 Rafe Dorricott 10 Male U11 Lauder Limpers 3.118 5
932 Mckenzie Keegan 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 3.539 6

Shot Put Female
Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Best Pos

201 Emily Cranston 9 Female U11 Gala Harriers 4.28 1
206 Rowan Johnston 10 Female U11 Lauder Limpers 3.92 2
218 Matilda Little 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 5.47 1
219 Melisa Matiukaite 13 Female U15 Gala Harriers 7.27 1
220 Olivia Lunn 13 Female U15 Gala Harriers 6.04 2
225 Poppy Lunn 16 Female U17 Gala Harriers 6.23 1
224 Evie Stewart 15 Female U17 Gala Harriers 5.80 2

Shot Put Male
Bib F name: S Name Age Gender A cat Club Best Pos

939 Russell Wilson 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 6.13 1
929 Mackenzie Noble 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 4.88 1
931 Rokas Matiukas 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 4.72 2
932 Mckenzie Keegan 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 3.91 3

Gerry Moss (Gala Harriers) 6 of 6


